Are you tired of Chicago Politicians taking your money?!

A

]

So are we. Let’s do something about it!

BAN Chicago Red Light and Speed Cameras!

Red Light Cameras and Speed Cameras are not about safety, they are about corporate profits,
political campaign funds and revenue for a city that can’t live within its means.

TAKE ACTION: Call the Alderman who voted YES on Speed Cameras

DEMAND to know how much money they have taken from Red Light and Speed Camera Lobbyists!

DEMAND longer yellow light times at our intersections!

DEMAND an outright BAN on Red-light Camera and Speed Camera photo enforcement in Chicago!

Ward 1

Ward 8

Ward 9

Ward 10
Ward 11
Ward 12
Ward 13
Ward 14
Ward 15
Ward 16
Ward 17
Ward 18
Ward 19
Ward 20
Ward 21
Ward 22

Proco Joe Moreno
Michelle A. Harris

Anthony Beale
John Pope
James Balcer

George Cardenas

Marty Quinn

Edward M. Burke

Toni Foulkes

Joann Thompson
Latasha Thomas

Lona Lane

Matthew O'Shea

Willie Cochran

773.278.0101
773.874.3300
773.785.1100
773.721.1999
773.254.6677
773.523.8250
773.581.8000
773.471.1414
773.863.0220
773.434.3399
773.723.0908
773.471.1991
773.238.8766
773.955.5610

Howard Brookins Jr. 773.881.9300

Ricardo Mufioz

773.762.1771

Ward 23
Ward 25
Ward 27
Ward 28
Ward 31
Ward 34
Ward 35
Ward 37
Ward 38
Ward 39
Ward 40
Ward 41
Ward 43
Ward 44
Ward 49
Ward 50

773.582.4444
Daniel Solis 773.523.4100
Walter Burnett, Jr. 312.432.1995

Michael Zalewski

Jason Ervin 773.533.0900
Ray Suarez 773.486.6488
Carrie Austin 773.928.6961

Rey Coldn 773.365.3535
Emma Mitts 773.745.2894
Timothy Cullerton 773.545.3838

Margaret Laurino 773.736.5594
Patrick J. O'Connor 773.769.1140
Mary O'Connor 773.594.8341
Michele Smith 773.348.9500
Thomas M. Tunney 773.525.6034
773.338.5796
773.262.1050

Joe Moore
Debra Silverstein

Sign Up for our e-mail list and get involved at

www.citizenstoabolishredlightcameras.com



Citizens to
Abolish Red Light

CHICAGO ALDERMEN Cameras

ARE WATCHING YOU!

-1 ASK Mayor Rahm Emanuel HOW

MUCH MONEY he’s taken from Red

Light and Speed Camera Lobbyists?

ASK Chicago Aldermen, HOW MANY

ACCIDENTS will occur because of

short yellow lights that generate Red
Light Camera revenue?

-1 ASK yourself, if Red Light Cameras
and Speed Cameras are just another

HIDDEN TAX on You?

TAKE ACTION NOW!

SEE REVERSE SIDE for how YOU can
help!

BAN RED LIGHT and SPEED CAMERAS!

www.citizenstoabolishredlightcameras.com




