Are you tired of Chicago Politicians taking your money?!



So are we. Let's do something about it!

BAN Chicago Red Light and Speed Cameras!

Red Light Cameras and Speed Cameras are not about safety, they are about corporate profits, political campaign funds and revenue for a city that can't live within its means.

TAKE ACTION: Call the Alderman who voted YES on Speed Cameras

- DEMAND to know how much money they have taken from Red Light and Speed Camera Lobbyists!
- DEMAND longer yellow light times at our intersections!
- **DEMAND** an outright **BAN** on Red-light Camera and Speed Camera photo enforcement in Chicago!

Ward 1 Proco Joe Moreno	773.278.0101	Ward 23	Michael Zalewski	773.582.4444
Ward 8 Michelle A. Harris	773.874.3300		Daniel Solis	773.523.4100
Ward 9 Anthony Beale	773.785.1100		Walter Burnett, Jr.	312.432.1995
,	773.721.1999		Jason Ervin	773.533.0900
Ward 10 John Pope	773.721.1999	vvaru 28	Jazon Elvin	773.533.0900
Ward 11 James Balcer	773.254.6677	Ward 31	Ray Suarez	773.486.6488
Ward 12 George Cardenas	773.523.8250	Ward 34	Carrie Austin	773.928.6961
Ward 13 Marty Quinn	773.581.8000	Ward 35	Rey Colón	773.365.3535
Ward 14 Edward M. Burke	773.471.1414	Ward 37	Emma Mitts	773.745.2894
Ward 15 Toni Foulkes	773.863.0220	Ward 38	Timothy Cullerton	773.545.3838
Ward 16 Joann Thompson	773.434.3399	Ward 39	Margaret Laurino	773.736.5594
Ward 17 Latasha Thomas	773.723.0908	Ward 40	Patrick J. O'Connor	773.769.1140
Ward 18 Lona Lane	773.471.1991	Ward 41	Mary O'Connor	773.594.8341
Ward 19 Matthew O'Shea	773.238.8766	Ward 43	Michele Smith	773.348.9500
Ward 20 Willie Cochran	773.955.5610	Ward 44	Thomas M. Tunney	773.525.6034
Ward 21 Howard Brookins Jr	. 773.881.9300	Ward 49	Joe Moore	773.338.5796
Ward 22 Ricardo Muñoz	773.762.1771	Ward 50	Debra Silverstein	773.262.1050

Sign Up for our e-mail list and get involved at

www.citizenstoabolishredlightcameras.com



Citizens to
Abolish Red Light
Cameras

ASK Mayor Rahm Emanuel HOW

MUCH MONEY he's taken from Red

Light and Speed Camera Lobbyists?

ASK Chicago Aldermen, HOW MANY

ACCIDENTS will occur because of
short yellow lights that generate Red

Light Camera revenue?

ASK yourself, if Red Light Cameras
and Speed Cameras are just another

TAKE ACTION NOW!

HIDDEN TAX on You?

SEE REVERSE SIDE for how YOU can help!

BAN RED LIGHT and SPEED CAMERAS! www.citizenstoabolishredlightcameras.com